18
Our High Intensity LED lamps are an easy, cost saving retrofit solution that can replace up to 400 W
HID lamps. With different colour temperatures, wattages and base options, they are the perfect
replacement for Incandescent, CFL or HID lamps. These LED retrofits are ideal for many applications
such as churches, area lighting and industrial lighting.
▪ Suitable for damp locations
▪ Approved for use in enclosed fixtures
▪ 360° light distribution

(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
Life L70¹
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens ²
(lm)
Dimmable
(Y/N)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
65042 LED/CRN/22W/30K/ND/BYP/120-277/STD 22 E26 100-277 3 000 84 50 000 2 309 N 1/24
65043 LED/CRN/22W/40K/ND/BYP/120-277/STD 22 E26 100-277 4 000 84 50 000 2 674 N 1/24
65044 LED/CRN/22W/50K/ND/BYP/120-277/STD 22 E26 100-277 5 000 83 50 000 2 681 N 1/24
65045 LED/CRN/36W/30K/ND/BYP/120-277/STD 36 E26 100-277 3 000 84 50 000 4 016 N 1/12
65046 LED/CRN/36W/50K/ND/BYP/120-277/STD 36 E26 100-277 5 000 83 50 000 4 495 N 1/12
65048* LED/CRN/54W/40K/ND/BYP/E39/120-277/STD 54 E39 100-277 4 000 80 50 000 7 020 N 1/12
65047* LED/CRN/120W/40K/ND/BYP/E39/120-277/STD 120 E39 100-277 4 000 84 50 000 14 570 N 1/4
LED Lamp
wattage
CFL Incandescent HID
22 32W/40W 300W (frost) 100W